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DE SAO BRAS

05. NOV . 2023
Percur

Categoria
6KM-MAS-18229
6KM-MAS-30a39

6KM-MAS-18a29

6KM-MAS-18a29
6KM-MAS-50a59
6KM-MAS-40a49

6KM-MAS-30a39

6KM-MAS-18a29
6KM-MAS-50a59

6KM-MAS-18a29

6KM-MAS-30a39
6KM-MAS-40a49
6KM-MAS-30a39
6KM-MAS-30a39
6KM-MAS-30a39

6KM-MAS-30a39

6KM-MAS-30a39
6KM-MAS-30a39
6KM-MAS-40a49
6KM-MAS-60
6KM-MAS-40a49
6KM-MAS-40a49
6KM-MAS-30a39
6KM-MAS-18a29
6KM-MAS-40a49

6KM-MAS-40a49

6KM-MAS-40a49

Placa
00627
00631

00628

00629
00649
00646

00632

00625
00648

00626

00638
00644
00639
00633
00636

00634

00637
00635
00645
00650
00643
00641
00630
00624
00642

00640

00647

RESULTADO GERAL

Tempo Bruto

2a Corrida de Sao Bras

Sao Bras do Suacui

Nome do Atleta
FELIPE RAMOS DA SILVA

RENAN MICHAEL

BRUNO HENRIQUE GONGCALVES DE
JE

VINICIUS SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUCIO MARIO CARDOSO

EVANDRO CESAR FERREIRA

ALEX EDUARDO MORAIS
LEONARDO

MATHEUS FELIPE FERREIRA

LUCIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DE
ALM

HELBERT H S RIBEIRO

EDINALDO GOMES DE CARVALHO
PAULO ROBERTO GONZAGA
FABIO RODRIGO DE MOURA

ROBSON JOSE DA COSTA ALVES

CHARLES HENRIQUE SERAFIM DE
OL

MILTON CARLOS ABEL PIRES
TIAGO TEIXEIRA VILAGA
DAGOBERTO PACHECO LOPES
PAULO ANTONIO

ROBSON REIS

RONALDO DA COSTA ALVES
ROBSON MANOEL DE ANDRADE
RIQUELVE MAGNO DE RESENDE

VINICIUS GONGALVES FERREIRA

MILTON ROBERTO CARDOSO
ASSUNCA

RONALDO ADRIANO DE ANDRADE

Pagina 1

Tempo
00:25:43.576
00:25:58.591

00:27:53.765

00:28:18.851
00:28:51.372
00:29:55.274

00:30:31.276

00:30:39.683
00:31:17.477

00:32:12.561

00:32:31.893
00:32:48.511
00:32:58.974
00:33:33.744
00:34:15.212

00:34:47.931

00:36:14.231
00:36:23.575
00:39:35.702
00:42:01.405
00:46:45.437
00:47:27.262
00:51:34.955
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

05/11/2023 11:57:26

S

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade
CONGONHAS
CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS

ENTRE RIOS DE
CONGONHAS
CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS
CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS
SAOBRASDO S
ITAVERAVA
JECEABA

SAO BRASDO S

CONGONHAS

SAO BRAS DO S
ENTRE RIOS DE
SAOBRAS DO S
SAOBRAS DO S
SAO BRAS DO S
SAOBRAS DO S
SAOBRAS DO S
JECEABA
SANTA LUZIA

SANTA LUZIA

SAO BRAS DO S



